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Our Speakers 

• Allison Hudson Managing Owner, AHH Consulting LLC 
• Damaso Reyes Journalist, New York Amsterdam News 
• Terysa Ridgeway Technical Program Manager, Google 
• Farah Allen CEO and Founder, The Labz 
• Ayana Elon Founder, Black Girl Ai 
• Bernadette Morris, Moderator, President and CEO, Black PR Wire; President and CEO, Sonshine 

Communications 

Resources – links shared by webinar attendees related to AI   

• https://newslit.org/ai/ 
• https://newslit.org/educators/resources/6-things-to-know-about-ai/ 
• https://www.weforum.org/agenda/2024/01/ai-disinformation-global-risks/  
• https://blacksintechnology.org/  
• https://www.qubitbyqubit.org/high-school-camp  
• https://www.weforum.org/agenda/2024/01/ai-disinformation-global-risks/  
• https://pen.org/issue/disinformation/  
• https://naacp.org/events/fighting-war-disinformation  

AI Tools 

• Gemini 
• ChatGPT  
• ChatBlackGPT 
• Vidyo.AI 

Networking – Several of you expressed interest in connecting with one another. In the spirit of 
collaboration and networking, below are LinkedIn profiles that were shared in the webinar’s chat 
feature. 

• Carla M. Sexton: https://www.linkedin.com/in/carla-m-sexton/  
• Kareem Clyburn: https://www.linkedin.com/in/kareem-clyburn/  
• Michael Hannah: https://www.linkedin.com/in/michael-h-aab835120/  
• Pardé Bridgett: www.linkedin.com/in/pardebridgett  
• Linda Murray Bullard, MBA PMP: https://www.linkedin.com/in/lindamurraybullardspeaks/  
• Eleazar Adjehoun: www.linkedin.com/in/eleazar-strategic-partnerships-director/  
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• Brett Ashton: https://www.linkedin.com/in/brettashton/  
• Natasha Smith: https://www.linkedin.com/in/natashasnyc/  
• Kaye Byrd: www.linkedin.com/in/kaye-byrd  
• Gabriel Driver: https://www.linkedin.com/in/a-d-gabriel-driver/  
• Roger Nicholas: https://www.linkedin.com/in/rogernicholas/  
• Bianca J. Bess: www.linkedin.com/in/bianca-j-bess  
• Keita H. William: https://www.linkedin.com/in/keitaw/  
• Dawn Butler: https://www.linkedin.com/in/dawnbutler1/   
• Terrie Crenshaw: https://www.linkedin.com/in/terrie-crenshaw-1801005/  
• Johnathan Butler: www.linkedin.com/in/jbutlerventures  
• Diana Patton: https://www.linkedin.com/in/dianapatton/  
• Lelani Clark: https://www.linkedin.com/in/lelaniclark/  
• Alicia O. Winding: https://www.linkedin.com/in/aliciawinding/  
• Inger Stapleton: https://www.linkedin.com/in/inger-stapleton/  
• Kenyatta Clarke: www.linkedin.com/in/kenyattaclarke  
• Schantel L. Swain, MBA, MHA: www.linkedin.com/in/slsbusinessconsulting  
• Ronald J. Stephens: https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeremiah-johnson-936b22144/  
• Vincent A. Thomas Jr., MBA, LNHA: https://www.linkedin.com/in/vincent-thomas-jr/  
• Dr. Vernon L. Myers, MS, PMP:  https://www.linkedin.com/in/vernonlmyers  
• Teya Wright: https://www.linkedin.com/in/teya-wright-7424b2201/  
• M. Brandon Frazier: http://www.linkedin.com/in/mbfrazier  
• Alicia O. Winding: https://www.linkedin.com/in/aliciawinding/  
• Meko L. Lawson: https://www.linkedin.com/in/mekolawson/  
• Eric Brown, Jr.:  https://www.linkedin.com/in/ericbrownjr/  
• Judith Ross: http://lnkd.in/iyJZBB  
• Keisha Grey: https://www.linkedin.com/in/keishagrey/  
• Racquel Robinson, Doctoral Candidate, MSc, PMP, CSM, CSPO: 

https://www.linkedin.com/in/racquelrobinsonatx/  
• Genesis Glover: https://www.linkedin.com/in/genesis-glover/  
• Bobby Williams, GCFE, DEI Chair: https://www.linkedin.com/in/bobbyrwilliams/  
• Ylonda Glover: www.linkedin.com/in/ylondadglover  
• Liz Thurman: http://linkedin.com/in/liz-thurman  
• Shanta Patton-Golar: https://www.linkedin.com/in/shawneequa  
• Valene L. Samuels: https://www.linkedin.com/in/valenelsamuels  
• Daisy Wright, ACC, CCDP, CCTC, CWS: http://www.linkedin.com/in/daisywright  
• Michael Trent: https://www.linkedin.com/in/trentmichaelwriter/   
• Kyara Wiggins, MBA: www.linkedin.com/in/kyara-wiggins  
• Desiree Davis: www.linkedin.com/in/desiree-davis-3a193a25  
• Leah Smiley, CDE®, IDC-EIE®: https://www.linkedin.com/in/leah-smiley-cde%C2%AE-idc-

eie%C2%AE-292148b/  
• Lenora B.: https://www.linkedin.com/in/lenorab/  
• Edwina A. Ward, Ph.D.: https://www.linkedin.com/in/%E2%9A%93%EF%B8%8F-edwina-a-ward-

ph-d-a8b33817/  
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• Randi D. Nash: https://www.linkedin.com/in/randi-d-nash  
• Sydonie Neysmith, MBA: https://www.linkedin.com/in/sydonien/  
• Harrington Smith: www.linkedin.com/in/h-smith-bba5898  
• Kevin Terrell Heard, MBA: https://www.linkedin.com/in/kevintheard  
• Rodney Newby (He/Him/His): https://www.linkedin.com/in/rodneynewby/  
• Sean Sullivan: https://www.linkedin.com/in/sean-sullivan-m-s-d-m-7487a278/ 
• Jonnice Slaughter https://www.linkedin.com/in/jonniceslaughter  
• Alison Harold: https://www.linkedin.com/in/alison-harold-b9556720/  
• Paula Bowens: https://www.linkedin.com/in/pbowens  
• Brian Hill: https://www.linkedin.com/in/brian-hill-bossmobility/  
• Esther C. Lawrence, Ed.D.: https://www.linkedin.com/in/drestherclawrence  
• Dominique Brun: www.linkedin.com/in/dominofxgroup  
• Aboubek OUEDRAOGO: http://linkedin.com/in/aboubek-o-16716791  
• Ája H. MPH, MBA, PRINCE2: http://linkedin.com/in/ajahardymbamph  
• Joi Freeman: https://www.linkedin.com/in/freemanjoi/  
• Kaye Byrd: www.linkedin.com/in/kaye-byrd  
• Jay Wilson: https://www.linkedin.com/in/jayewilson72  
• Cheryl Seraile: www.linkedin.com/in/cheryl-a-seraile  
• Phil Donaldson: https://www.linkedin.com/in/thephildonaldson/  
• Isaac Wanzama: https://www.linkedin.com/in/isaacwanzama/  
• Ibrahim Jackson: https://www.linkedin.com/in/ibrahimjackson/  
• Larecha Wynn: https://www.linkedin.com/in/larechawynn?  
• Linda W. Bell: https://www.linkedin.com/in/lindawbell  
• Carmela Davis: https://www.linkedin.com/in/carmeladavis/ 
• Bridgett Holden: https://www.linkedin.com/in/sbprbridgettholden/   
• Jessica R. Shely, MS - Digital Marketing Strategist: https://www.linkedin.com/in/jessicashely/  
• Teleza Daniels: https://www.linkedin.com/in/walkwithshan/  
• Karen Davis, MBA Candidate: https://www.linkedin.com/in/karen-davis225/  
• Inger Stapleton:  https://www.linkedin.com/in/inger-stapleton/  
• Michael Holmes: www.linkedin.com/in/michael-holmes25  
• Sindy L. Thomas: https://www.linkedin.com/in/sindythomas/  
• Veneé Galloway, CPCU, CBIA, CLCS, SBCS: https://www.linkedin.com/in/veneegalloway/  
• Taishya Adams: https://www.linkedin.com/in/taishya-adams  
• Patrick Buddington, MBA: https://www.linkedin.com/in/imcmedia360/  
• Dr. Tiffany Bowden: https://www.linkedin.com/in/tiffanybowden  
• Darice Jones: http://www.linkedin.com/daricejones  
• Adam Wilson: https://www.linkedin.com/in/adam-w-ovr9000  
• Natasha Smith: https://www.linkedin.com/in/natashasnyc/  
• Allison Hudson: www.linkedin.com/in/allison-hudson-ed-d-a5154363  
• Lakirkus Muse: https://www.linkedin.com/in/lakirkus-muse-a3914943/  
• Diya Wynn: https://www.linkedin.com/in/diyakwynn  
• Paula H. Simpkins: https://www.linkedin.com/in/paulasimpkins/  
• Kaneshia Sims: https://www.linkedin.com/in/kaneshia-sims-7b373451/  
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• Arnessa Dowell, M.L.S., M.B.A.: https://www.linkedin.com/in/arnessa-dowell-m-l-s-m-b-a-
75884622a/  

• Tiffini Swanston-Giles: https://www.linkedin.com/in/tswanston/  
• Edwige Buteau: https://www.linkedin.com/in/edwige-buteau/  
• Brian Westpoint: www.linkedin.com/in/brianwestpoint  
• Precious Amoako: https://www.linkedin.com/in/precious-amoako  
• Tyra Jones: https://www.linkedin.com/in/jacorp/  
• Uzoma Isichei: https://linkedin.com/in/uzomaisichei  
• Marie Roker-Jones: https://www.linkedin.com/in/marierokerjones  
• Jeanna Brown: https://www.linkedin.com/in/coachjeanna  
• Teya Wright: http://linkedin.:com/in/teya-wright-7424b2201  
• Matthew Frazier MPH, MBA https://www.linkedin.com/in/matthew-frazier-mph-mba-

b0550a13/  
• Kimberly Brown,MBA,PMP: https://www.linkedin.com/in/kimberly-brown-mba-pmp-

entreprenuer/  
• Paula V Smith: https://www.linkedin.com/in/smithpv-hr  
• Kwanza Hall: https://www.linkedin.com/in/kwanzahall  
• Sean Sullivan: https://www.linkedin.com/in/sean-sullivan-m-s-d-m-7487a278/  
• Shernette Linton, Esq.: https://www.linkedin.com/in/shernettelinton/  
• Stan Robinson, Jr.: https://www.linkedin.com/in/stanrobinson/  
• Rita Grayson: https://www.linkedin.com/in/ritadgrayson/  
• Ty Banks: https://www.linkedin.com/in/tybanks/  
• Candace Reese Walters:  https://www.linkedin.com/in/candacereesewalters/  
• Brandy Alfred, Ph.D.: https://www.linkedin.com/in/brandy-alfred/  
• Tracee Coleman, MS, NI-BC, CPHIMS: https://www.linkedin.com/in/tracee-c-8a738a30/  
• StarSky Robinson: https://www.linkedin.com/in/starskyrobinson/  
• Brian Moore: https://www.linkedin.com/company/expect-moore-consulting/  
• Dori Williams: https://www.linkedin.com/in/doritwilliams/  
• Endurance Okafor: http://linkedin.com/in/endurance-okafor-565185116  
• Jay Wilson: https://www.linkedin.com/in/jayewilson72  
• Brett Lofton, MBA, CLTD: http://linkedin.com/in/brett-lofton-mba-cltd-83baa65  
• Sydonie Neysmith, MBA: https://www.linkedin.com/in/sydonien/  
• Keisha Grey: https://www.linkedin.com/in/keishagrey/  
• La Shauna Nichols: Https://linkedin.com/in/lnicholsdev  
• Brian Westpoint: www.linkedin.com/in/brianwestpoint  
• Jessica R. Shely, MS - Digital Marketing Strategist: https://www.linkedin.com/in/jessicashely/  
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